8L Astoria Police Department
% ] 55530™sSt www.astoria.gov

Astoria, OR 97103

(503) 325-4411

Astoria Dispatch Press Log Printed on February 21, 2026
Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #
02/20/26 00:04 CONSENSUAL DUANE STREET ASTORIA APD 804 2026-09569
02/20/26 00:06 WIRES DOWN 45.925705, 2026-09570
02/20/26 00:10 TRAFFIC STOP 12TH STREET ASTORIA APD 810 2026-09572
02/20/26 00:12 WIRES DOWN 46.250800, 2026-09573
02/20/26 00:21 ASSIST TO OTHER WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA CCSO 504 2026-09575
02/20/26 00:25 TRAFFIC STOP 29TH STREET ASTORIA APD 804, 810 2026-09576
02/20/26 00:39 CONSENSUAL 29TH STREET ASTORIA APD, CCSO 521, 810, 804, 504 2026-09577C2026-00469
02/20/26 00:50 TRAFFIC STOP SHAMROCK ROAD GEARHART CCSO 508 2026-09580
02/20/26 01:51 TRESPASS COMMERCIAL ASTORIA APD, CCSO 519, 804, 810 2026-09583A2026-00431,
02/20/26 02:23 EMS HIGHWAY 202 ASTORIA S35 3551, 3501, S35 2026-09584
02/20/26 02:59 EMS SPRUANCE ROAD ASTORIA S25 2521, 2551, S25 2026-09586
02/20/26 05:57 PANIC/DURESS/HOLD WILLIAMSPORT ROAD ASTORIA 2026-09588
02/20/26 06:49 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON CCSO 519 2026-09589C2026-00472
02/20/26 06:54 ALARM UNK WILLIAMSPORT ROAD ASTORIA APD 813 2026-09590
02/20/26 08:24 CODE VIOLATIONS SOUTHWEST ALDER WARRENTON WPD 109 2026-09593wW2026-00303
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Call Date

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

Call Time

08:59

09:04

09:13

09:17

09:35

09:40

09:46

09:48

09:49

10:02

10:10

10:24

10:27

10:28

10:59

10:59

11:25

11:26

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

911 HANG UP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

911 HANG UP

EMS

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

EMS

911 HANG UP

911 HANG UP

DISTURBANCE

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

SUSPICIOUS

SUSPICIOUS

OTHER-ALL

Street Name

HIGHWAY 101

HIGHWAY 30

HIGHWAY 30

INDUSTRY ST

PACIFIC DRIVE

31ST STREET

46.162351,

SE Ensign Ln

HWY 30

GEORGE HILL ROAD

46.178509,

46.178509,

SE Ensign Ln

29TH STREET

COMMERCIAL

HIGHWAY 104

HWY 101

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

Warrenton

ASTORIA

Warrenton

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

Agency

CCSO

CCSO

S22

WPD

APD, CCSO

S27

S22

WPD

S$25

APD

CCSO, WPD

WPD

Unit

523

517

CFS # Case #

2026-09594

2026-09595

2274, 2251, 2252, S22 2026-09597

109

2026-09598

2026-09600

2026-09601

809, 802, 801, 808, 8132026-09602A2026-00433,

2755, S27

2252, 2251, S22

101, 109

2503, 2521, S25A,

813

516, 526, 111

111

2026-09603

2026-09604

2026-09605

2026-09607

2026-09608

2026-09609

2026-09610W2026-00304

2026-09614

2026-09615

2026-09619C2026-00475

2026-09620
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Call Date

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

Call Time

11:33

12:25

12:27

12:39

12:41

12:44

12:50

12:56

13:14

13:27

13:42

13:49

13:54

14:10

14:19

14:27

14:32

14:40

Call Type

911 HANG UP

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

PROHIBITED

EMS

OTHER-ALL

FOLLOW UP

MVA UNK

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

PROPERTY CRIME

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

46.189419,

AKERSTEDT ROAD

NORTHWEST PETER

RIDGE ROAD

30TH STREET

HWY 30

Highway 30

NORTHWEST RIDGE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

9TH STREET

West Marine Drive

ZIAK GNAT CREEK

City

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

KLASKANINE AVENUE ASTORIA

HWY 26

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON

HIGHWAY 101 NORTH GEARHART

HWY 26

HWY 26

Agency

S22

CCsO

CCSO

APD

OSP

CCSsO

S27

WPD

APD

APD, S25

CCsO

APD

CCsO

WPD

CCSO

CCsO

CCSO

Unit

2251, S22

523

523

813

OoSsP

517

2755, 827

111

813, 808

2521, 825, 813

524

808

505

109

523

505

505

CFS # Case #

2026-09622

2026-09630

2026-09632

2026-09633

2026-09634

2026-09635

2026-09636C2026-00476

2026-09638

2026-09642W2026-00305

2026-09643

2026-09646A2026-00434

2026-09648C2026-00478

2026-09650A2026-00435

2026-09652C2026-00479

2026-09653W2026-00306

2026-09654

2026-09655

2026-09656
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Call Date

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

Call Time

14:55

15:00

15:00

15:05

15:38

15:39

15:47

15:55

16:00

16:02

16:05

16:09

16:09

16:13

16:25

16:40

16:50

16:58

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

MVA UNK

MVA UNK

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

ANIMAL

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

COMMUNITY

PROPERTY CRIME

TRAFFIC HAZARD

COMMUNITY

OTHER-ALL

DISTURBANCE

OTHER-ALL

Street Name

HWY 26

SUNSET BEACH LN

HWY 101

HWY 101

SOUTHEAST 3RD

9TH STREET

PERKINS LANE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

CAMELIA ROAD

HWY 26

AGATE STREET

OSTER ROAD

Highway 26

PACIFIC DRIVE

SOUTH FRANKLIN

MARINE DRIVE

CHRISTIANS LANE

ELSIE DEER LANE

City

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

GEARHART

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

GEARHART

SEASIDE

HAMMOND

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

Agency

CCSO

OSP

S25, 8§26, S27

WPD

APD

CCSsO

CCsO

S22

CCSO

APD

CCsO

CCSO

WPD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

CCSO

Unit

505

OSP

CFS # Case #

2026-09657

2026-09658

2503, 2725, 2602, 27012026-09659

101, 109

813, 808

505

516, 526

2026-09660

2026-09662W2026-00307

2026-09663

2026-09664

2026-09665

2251, 2252, 2274, S22 2026-09666

523

813

546

516, 526

111

546

813, 808

512, 504, 508

523

2026-09667

2026-09668

2026-09669

2026-09670C2026-00481

2026-09671

2026-09672

2026-09674

2026-09676C2026-00482

2026-09678
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Call Date

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

Call Time

17:04

17:18

17:28

17:33

17:39

17:41

17:51

18:00

18:06

18:08

18:35

18:44

18:48

18:56

19:03

19:08

19:11

19:21

Call Type

OTHER-ALL

EMS

FOLLOW UP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

911 HANG UP

CIVIL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

HARASSMENT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

MVA UNK

911 HANG UP

SUBPOENA SERVICE

ALARM UNK

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM UNK

Street Name

SOUTHEAST SALAL

46.174035,

HIGHWAY 53

PACIFIC DRIVE

46.13444, -123.374693

RED BLUFF ROAD

46.146559,

30TH STREET

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

46.154991,

ALTERNATE

30TH STREET

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

30TH STREET

City

WARRENTON

NEHALEM

HAMMOND

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

GEARHART

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

WPD

WPD

CCSO, GPD

CCsO

APD

WPD

APD

Unit

103

521, 537

103, 111

512

521, 537

803

111

111

903, 521, 537

525

816

103, 111

816

CFS # Case #

2026-09680

2026-09681

2026-09682

2026-09683

2026-09686

2026-09687C2026-00484

2026-09688

2026-09689

2026-09690

2026-09691

2026-09694

2026-09696

2026-09697C2026-00483

2026-09700

2026-09701

2026-09703

2026-09705

2026-09706
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Call Date

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

Call Time

19:22

19:37

19:48

19:50

19:53

19:57

20:02

20:09

20:13

20:29

20:33

20:35

20:39

20:41

20:42

20:50

20:52

20:59

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING

TRAFFIC STOP

911 HANG UP

FOLLOW UP

PROPERTY CRIME

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING

TRAFFIC HAZARD

Street Name

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

12TH STREET

7TH STREET

12TH STREET

HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

EXCHANGE ST

LOIS LOOP

SILVERSIDE PLACE

AVENUE G

IREDALE STREET

NEHALEM AVENUE

MARINE DRIVE

EXCHANGE STREET

EAST HARBOR

WILLIAMSPORT ROAD

MARINE DRIVE

MARINE DRIVE

City

WARRENTON

GEARHART

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

GEARHART

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

SEASIDE

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

CCSsO

APD

APD

APD

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

CCSO

WPD

APD

APD

APD

WPD

CCSO

APD

APD

Unit

103

521, 537

803

815

803

525

512

111

521, 537

111

815

803

816

111

509

803

816, 815

CFS # Case #

2026-09707

2026-09710

2026-09712

2026-09713

2026-09714

2026-09716

2026-09717

2026-09719

2026-09720

2026-09722

2026-09723

2026-09724

2026-09725

2026-09726

2026-09727

2026-09729

2026-09730

2026-09733
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Call Date

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

Call Time

21:06

21:17

21:18

21:37

21:38

21:49

21:51

21:52

21:58

22:00

22:05

22:07

22:12

22:16

22:20

22:26

22:31

22:37

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM UNK

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

Street Name

HWY 101

16TH STREET

ELSIE DEER LANE

11TH STREET

HWY 30

ZIAK GNAT CREEK

SE Ensign Ln

SUNSET BEACH LANE

Highway 26

SOUTH ROOSEVELT

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

HWY 101

VALLEY CREEK LANE

FINN LANE

HWY 30

HWY 101

14 HWY 101

City

GEARHART

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Warrenton

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WESTPORT

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

SUNSET BEACH LANE WARRENTON

Agency

CCSO

APD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

CCSO

WPD

CCsO

CCSO

CCsO

CCSO

CCsO

CCSO

Unit

525

803

525, 521, 537

816

512

512

107

509

537, 521

107

525, 521, 537

512

512

509

509

508

CFS # Case #

2026-09734

2026-09736

2026-09737C2026-00485

2026-09739

2026-09740

2026-09743

2026-09745

2026-09746

2026-09747

2026-09748

2026-09750

2026-09751

2026-09754

2026-09756

2026-09757

2026-09758

2026-09760

2026-09761
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Call Date

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

02/20/26

Total Records: 133

Call Time

22:46

23:05

23:20

23:23

23:36

23:36

23:43

23:48

23:54

23:55

Call Type

SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WARRANT

Street Name

SUNSET LAKE ROAD

HIGHWAY 101

COMMERCIAL

MARINE DRIVE

46.255649,

HAMBURG AVENUE

7TH AVENUE

COMMERCIAL

5TH STREET

City

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

CCSO

WPD

CCsO

CCSO

CCSsO

CCsO

CCC, CCSO

APD

Unit

508, 509

103, 107

508

509

509

521, 537

509, 209

815, 816

CFS # Case #

2026-09762

2026-09763W2026-00308

2026-09764

2026-09765

2026-09768

2026-09769

2026-09772

2026-09773

2026-09774

2026-09775A2026-00436
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