



Astoria Police Department

555 30th St
Astoria, OR 97103
(503) 325-4411
www.astoria.gov

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on February 21, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/20/26	00:04	CONSENSUAL	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-09569	
02/20/26	00:06	WIRES DOWN	45.925705,				2026-09570	
02/20/26	00:10	TRAFFIC STOP	12TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-09572	
02/20/26	00:12	WIRES DOWN	46.250800,				2026-09573	
02/20/26	00:21	ASSIST TO OTHER	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	504	2026-09575	
02/20/26	00:25	TRAFFIC STOP	29TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	804, 810	2026-09576	
02/20/26	00:39	CONSENSUAL	29TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	521, 810, 804, 504	2026-09577C2026-00469	
02/20/26	00:50	TRAFFIC STOP	SHAMROCK ROAD	GEARHART	CCSO	508	2026-09580	
02/20/26	01:51	TRESPASS	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	519, 804, 810	2026-09583A2026-00431,	
02/20/26	02:23	EMS	HIGHWAY 202	ASTORIA	S35	3551, 3501, S35	2026-09584	
02/20/26	02:59	EMS	SPRUANCE ROAD	ASTORIA	S25	2521, 2551, S25	2026-09586	
02/20/26	05:57	PANIC/DURESS/HOLD	WILLIAMSPORT ROAD	ASTORIA			2026-09588	
02/20/26	06:49	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	519	2026-09589C2026-00472	
02/20/26	06:54	ALARM UNK	WILLIAMSPORT ROAD	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09590	
02/20/26	08:24	CODE VIOLATIONS	SOUTHWEST ALDER	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-09593W2026-00303	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/20/26	08:59	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	ASTORIA	CCSO	523	2026-09594	
02/20/26	09:04	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	517	2026-09595	
02/20/26	09:13	EMS	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	S22	2274, 2251, 2252, S22	2026-09597	
02/20/26	09:17	911 HANG UP	INDUSTRY ST	ASTORIA			2026-09598	
02/20/26	09:35	TRAFFIC STOP	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	109	2026-09600	
02/20/26	09:40						2026-09601	
02/20/26	09:46	SUSPICIOUS	31ST STREET	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	809, 802, 801, 808, 813	2026-09602A	2026-00433,
02/20/26	09:48	911 HANG UP	46.162351,				2026-09603	
02/20/26	09:49	EMS	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	S27	2755, S27	2026-09604	
02/20/26	10:02	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HWY 30				2026-09605	
02/20/26	10:10	EMS	GEORGE HILL ROAD	ASTORIA	S22	2252, 2251, S22	2026-09607	
02/20/26	10:24	911 HANG UP	46.178509,				2026-09608	
02/20/26	10:27	911 HANG UP	46.178509,				2026-09609	
02/20/26	10:28	DISTURBANCE	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	101, 109	2026-09610W	2026-00304
02/20/26	10:59	GENERIC FIRE ALARM	29TH STREET	ASTORIA	S25	2503, 2521, S25A,	2026-09614	
02/20/26	10:59	SUSPICIOUS	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09615	
02/20/26	11:25	SUSPICIOUS	HIGHWAY 104	WARRENTON	CCSO, WPD	516, 526, 111	2026-09619C	2026-00475
02/20/26	11:26	OTHER-ALL	HWY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09620	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/20/26	11:33	911 HANG UP	46.189419,				2026-09622	
02/20/26	12:25	FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST	AKERSTEDT ROAD	ASTORIA	S22	2251, S22	2026-09630	
02/20/26	12:27	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTHWEST PETER	HAMMOND	CCSO	523	2026-09632	
02/20/26	12:39	TRAFFIC STOP	RIDGE ROAD	WARRENTON	CCSO	523	2026-09633	
02/20/26	12:41	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09634	
02/20/26	12:44	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HWY 30		OSP	OSP	2026-09635	
02/20/26	12:50	PROHIBITED	Highway 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	517	2026-09636C2026-00476	
02/20/26	12:56	EMS	NORTHWEST RIDGE	HAMMOND	S27	2755, S27	2026-09638	
02/20/26	13:14	OTHER-ALL	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09642W2026-00305	
02/20/26	13:27	FOLLOW UP	9TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813, 808	2026-09643	
02/20/26	13:42	MVA UNK	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD, S25	2521, S25, 813	2026-09646A2026-00434	
02/20/26	13:49	TRAFFIC STOP	ZIAK GNAT CREEK	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-09648C2026-00478	
02/20/26	13:54	WELFARE CHECK	KLASKANINE AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-09650A2026-00435	
02/20/26	14:10	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 26		CCSO	505	2026-09652C2026-00479	
02/20/26	14:19	PROPERTY CRIME	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-09653W2026-00306	
02/20/26	14:27	CONSENSUAL	HIGHWAY 101 NORTH	GEARHART	CCSO	523	2026-09654	
02/20/26	14:32	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 26		CCSO	505	2026-09655	
02/20/26	14:40	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 26		CCSO	505	2026-09656	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/20/26	14:55	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 26		CCSO	505	2026-09657	
02/20/26	15:00	MVA UNK	SUNSET BEACH LN	WARRENTON	OSP	OSP	2026-09658	
02/20/26	15:00	MVA UNK	HWY 101	WARRENTON	S25, S26, S27	2503, 2725, 2602, 2701	2026-09659	
02/20/26	15:05	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HWY 101	GEARHART			2026-09660	
02/20/26	15:38	ANIMAL	SOUTHEAST 3RD	WARRENTON	WPD	101, 109	2026-09662	W2026-00307
02/20/26	15:39	FOLLOW UP	9TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813, 808	2026-09663	
02/20/26	15:47	FOLLOW UP	PERKINS LANE	WARRENTON	CCSO	505	2026-09664	
02/20/26	15:55	FOLLOW UP	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	516, 526	2026-09665	
02/20/26	16:00	FIRE PUBLIC ASSIST	CAMELIA ROAD	ASTORIA	S22	2251, 2252, 2274, S22	2026-09666	
02/20/26	16:02	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 26		CCSO	523	2026-09667	
02/20/26	16:05	DISTURBANCE	AGATE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-09668	
02/20/26	16:09	COMMUNITY	OSTER ROAD	GEARHART	CCSO	546	2026-09669	
02/20/26	16:09	PROPERTY CRIME	Highway 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	516, 526	2026-09670	C2026-00481
02/20/26	16:13	TRAFFIC HAZARD	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	111	2026-09671	
02/20/26	16:25	COMMUNITY	SOUTH FRANKLIN	SEASIDE	CCSO	546	2026-09672	
02/20/26	16:40	OTHER-ALL	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813, 808	2026-09674	
02/20/26	16:50	DISTURBANCE	CHRISTIANS LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	512, 504, 508	2026-09676	C2026-00482
02/20/26	16:58	OTHER-ALL	ELSIE DEER LANE	SEASIDE	CCSO	523	2026-09678	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/20/26	17:04	OTHER-ALL	SOUTHEAST SALAL	WARRENTON	WPD	103	2026-09680	
02/20/26	17:18	EMS	46.174035,				2026-09681	
02/20/26	17:28	FOLLOW UP	HIGHWAY 53	NEHALEM	CCSO	521, 537	2026-09682	
02/20/26	17:33	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	103, 111	2026-09683	
02/20/26	17:39						2026-09686	
02/20/26	17:41	911 HANG UP	46.13444, -123.374693		CCSO	512	2026-09687C2026-00484	
02/20/26	17:51	CIVIL	RED BLUFF ROAD	SEASIDE	CCSO	521, 537	2026-09688	
02/20/26	18:00	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	46.146559,				2026-09689	
02/20/26	18:06	HARASSMENT	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09690	
02/20/26	18:08	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09691	
02/20/26	18:35	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09694	
02/20/26	18:44						2026-09696	
02/20/26	18:48	MVA UNK	HIGHWAY 101 NORTH	GEARHART	CCSO, GPD	903, 521, 537	2026-09697C2026-00483	
02/20/26	18:56	911 HANG UP	46.154991,				2026-09700	
02/20/26	19:03	SUBPOENA SERVICE	ALTERNATE	WARRENTON	CCSO	525	2026-09701	
02/20/26	19:08	ALARM UNK	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	816	2026-09703	
02/20/26	19:11	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	103, 111	2026-09705	
02/20/26	19:21	ALARM UNK	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	816	2026-09706	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/20/26	19:22	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	103	2026-09707	
02/20/26	19:37	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101 NORTH	GEARHART	CCSO	521, 537	2026-09710	
02/20/26	19:48	PARKING	12TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09712	
02/20/26	19:50	TRAFFIC STOP	7TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-09713	
02/20/26	19:53	PARKING	12TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09714	
02/20/26	19:57	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101 NORTH	GEARHART	CCSO	525	2026-09716	
02/20/26	20:02	911 HANG UP	EXCHANGE ST	ASTORIA			2026-09717	
02/20/26	20:09	FOLLOW UP	LOIS LOOP	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-09719	
02/20/26	20:13	PROPERTY CRIME	SILVERSIDE PLACE	HAMMOND	WPD	111	2026-09720	
02/20/26	20:29	TRAFFIC STOP	AVENUE G	SEASIDE	CCSO	521, 537	2026-09722	
02/20/26	20:33	CONSENSUAL	IREDALE STREET	HAMMOND	WPD	111	2026-09723	
02/20/26	20:35	TRAFFIC STOP	NEHALEM AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-09724	
02/20/26	20:39	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09725	
02/20/26	20:41	DISTURBANCE	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	816	2026-09726	
02/20/26	20:42	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-09727	
02/20/26	20:50	TRAFFIC STOP	WILLIAMSPORT ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-09729	
02/20/26	20:52	PARKING	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09730	
02/20/26	20:59	TRAFFIC HAZARD	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	816, 815	2026-09733	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/20/26	21:06	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 101	GEARHART	CCSO	525	2026-09734	
02/20/26	21:17	TRAFFIC STOP	16TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09736	
02/20/26	21:18	ALARM UNK	ELSIE DEER LANE	SEASIDE	CCSO	525, 521, 537	2026-09737C2026-00485	
02/20/26	21:37	OTHER-ALL	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	816	2026-09739	
02/20/26	21:38	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-09740	
02/20/26	21:49	TRAFFIC STOP	ZIAK GNAT CREEK	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-09743	
02/20/26	21:51	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	107	2026-09745	
02/20/26	21:52	TRAFFIC STOP	SUNSET BEACH LANE	WARRENTON	CCSO	509	2026-09746	
02/20/26	21:58	CONSENSUAL	Highway 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	537, 521	2026-09747	
02/20/26	22:00	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SOUTH ROOSEVELT	SEASIDE			2026-09748	
02/20/26	22:05	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-09750	
02/20/26	22:07	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HWY 101		CCSO	525, 521, 537	2026-09751	
02/20/26	22:12	TRAFFIC STOP	VALLEY CREEK LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-09754	
02/20/26	22:16	EMS	FINN LANE	WESTPORT			2026-09756	
02/20/26	22:20	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30		CCSO	512	2026-09757	
02/20/26	22:26	CONSENSUAL	HWY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	509	2026-09758	
02/20/26	22:31	TRAFFIC STOP	14 HWY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	509	2026-09760	
02/20/26	22:37	OTHER-ALL	SUNSET BEACH LANE	WARRENTON	CCSO	508	2026-09761	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/20/26	22:46	SUSPICIOUS	SUNSET LAKE ROAD	WARRENTON	CCSO	508, 509	2026-09762	
02/20/26	23:05	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	103, 107	2026-09763W2026-00308	
02/20/26	23:20	TRAFFIC STOP	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	CCSO	508	2026-09764	
02/20/26	23:23	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-09765	
02/20/26	23:36						2026-09768	
02/20/26	23:36	EMS	46.255649,				2026-09769	
02/20/26	23:43	TRAFFIC STOP	HAMBURG AVENUE	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-09772	
02/20/26	23:48	TRAFFIC STOP	7TH AVENUE	SEASIDE	CCSO	521, 537	2026-09773	
02/20/26	23:54	TRAFFIC STOP	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	CCC, CCSO	509, 209	2026-09774	
02/20/26	23:55	WARRANT	5TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815, 816	2026-09775A2026-00436	

Total Records: 133